MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
PCO 14 - 23
Unit Type
PCO = Photocatalytic Oxidation System
Nominal Airflow Capacity
14 = 1400 cfm
16 = 1600 cfm
20 = 2000 cfm
FEATURES
APPROVALS
ETL safety listing report 3061144A. Conforms to UL
STD 1598. Certified to CSA STD C22.2 no. 250.0.
WARRANTY
All covered components have a limited warranty for
five years in residential applications, one year in non-
residential applications.
Lamps, pleated filters and PCO metal inserts are
routine maintenance items and are not covered under
the warranty.
Refer to the Lennox Limited Warranty certificate
included with the unit for additional details.
OPERATION
Return air first passes through the MERV 16 Precision
Pleat™ filter. The filter removes more than 95% of the
particles and bioaerosols (dander, pollen, bacteria,
molds, spores, etc.) as they flow through the PCO.
The filtered air then passes through the UVA lamps and
PCO metal insert. The UVA lamps activate the catalyst
on the PCO metal insert that captures and destroys
odors and chemical vapors as they flow through the
system.
The adsorbed pollutants (accumulated gases, liquids,
or solids) on the surface of the catalyst are oxidized to
carbon dioxide and water.
Rather than just absorbing gaseous pollutants (as in
carbon systems), PCO provides a reduction of absolute
toxicity. Contaminants are destroyed rather than
transferred.
The PCO metal insert is self-cleaning with respect to
the organic material adsorbed on the catalyst surface.
No toxic chemicals are used in the PCO.
I N D O O R  A I R  Q U A L I T Y
PCO
DAVE LENNOX SIGNATURE® COLLECTION
PureAir™ Air Purification System
Bulletin No. 210485
September 2010
October 2009
E N G I N E E R I N G  D ATA
Cabinet Depth
23 = 23 in.
28 = 28 in.
Contents
Air Resistance...............................................................4
Applications...................................................................2
Dimensions....................................................................5
Features........................................................................1
Match-Ups - PCO With Furnace / Air Handler ..............6
Minimum Filter Efficiency...............................................4
Model Number Identification..........................................1
Optional Accessories.....................................................4
Specifications................................................................4
PCO Air Purification System / Page 2
APPLICATIONS
The PureAir™ Air Purification System combines